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Anlage
Rheinstrasse, 55276 Oppenheim
T 06133 1409

Sportwart/in
Roesch, Christian
christian.roesch@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Roesch, Christian
christian.roesch@yahoo.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Zulianello, Ennio
T 01639074240 enniozulianello@web.de
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Herren 65 1 (4er)

MF: Holger Schweikhard; T 06133 1409
m 015789675851; madraque@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Krebhl, Otto
Lohrer, Egbert
Gabel, Peter
Schweikhard, Holger
Schwartz, Klaus
Weber, Horst
Kissner, Udo
Guttler, Peter
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15305377
15705077
15152688
15651679
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15552109
14906166
15006031
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